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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD

Date : 7/26/2016 6:45:24 PM

User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Thursday, March 31, 2016

76,128.46 Beg. Bal.WATER FUND102-00-1041

03/01/2016 93848 GJ Posted from UB System 3,388.99 79,517.45 

03/01/2016 93861 GJ Posted from UB System 3,128.65 82,646.10 

03/02/2016 93871 CD CK#12385 BILLS 11-14 144.67 82,501.43 

03/02/2016 93904 GJ Posted from UB System 2,797.35 85,298.78 

03/02/2016 93904 GJ Posted from UB System 267.15 85,031.63 

03/03/2016 93947 CD CK#12386 BILLS 11-14 17.22 85,014.41 

03/03/2016 93933 GJ Posted from UB System 5,599.48 90,613.89 

03/03/2016 93933 GJ Posted from UB System 163.75 90,450.14 

03/04/2016 93980 GJ INTEREST INCOME 40.31 90,490.45 

03/04/2016 93982 GJ INTEREST INCOME 3.03 90,493.48 

03/04/2016 93967 GJ Posted from UB System 5,151.43 95,644.91 

03/04/2016 93967 GJ Posted from UB System 150.00 95,494.91 

03/07/2016 94014 GJ Posted from UB System 7,707.86 103,202.77 

03/08/2016 94033 GJ WF TO PAYROLL 12,655.93 90,546.84 

03/08/2016 94036 GJ Posted from UB System 2,765.60 93,312.44 

03/08/2016 94036 GJ Posted from UB System 10.00 93,302.44 

03/09/2016 94044 GJ WF TO CAP IMP FUND 4,000.00 89,302.44 

03/09/2016 94079 GJ WATER TO PAYING 64,525.97 24,776.47 

03/09/2016 94042 GJ Posted from UB System 2,797.00 27,573.47 

03/10/2016 94084 CD CK#12387 BILLS 1-3 184.74 27,388.73 

03/10/2016 94054 GJ Posted from UB System 4,013.19 31,401.92 

03/10/2016 94054 GJ Posted from UB System 31,401.92 

03/10/2016 94054 GJ Posted from UB System 85.49 31,316.43 

03/10/2016 94054 GJ Posted from UB System 1.00 31,315.43 

03/10/2016 94054 GJ Posted from UB System 85.49 31,400.92 

03/11/2016 94064 GJ TRANSFER WW/F TO W/F 8.71 31,409.63 

03/11/2016 94066 GJ TRANSFER WW/F TO W/F 138.93 31,548.56 

03/11/2016 94080 GJ METER DEP TO WATER 896.31 32,444.87 

03/11/2016 94085 CD CK#12398 CASH VOUCHER 16.15 32,428.72 

03/11/2016 95006 GJ Auto Reverse of # 94066 (138.93) 32,289.79 

03/11/2016 95007 GJ ERROR CORRECTION 138.93 32,428.72 

03/11/2016 95033 GJ BANK ADJUSTMENT ON 3/10/16 DEPOSIT 0.20 32,428.92 

03/11/2016 95035 GJ REIMBURSED REQUEST #4 WALKING TRA 14,019.80 46,448.72 

03/11/2016 94055 CD Posted from UB System 896.31 45,552.41 

03/11/2016 94071 GJ Posted from UB System 5,286.44 50,838.85 

03/11/2016 94071 GJ Posted from UB System 312.06 51,150.91 

03/11/2016 94071 GJ Posted from UB System 208.45 50,942.46 

03/11/2016 94071 GJ Posted from UB System 1.00 50,943.46 

03/14/2016 94083 GJ W/F TO CAP. IMPROVE PROJ/WALKING T 14,019.80 36,923.66 

03/14/2016 94093 GJ Posted from UB System 8,776.11 45,699.77 

03/14/2016 94094 GJ Posted from UB System 5,136.25 50,836.02 

03/15/2016 94234 CD CK#12399 MICAH BENNETT 119.18 50,716.84 

03/15/2016 94127 GJ Posted from UB System 2,704.25 53,421.09 

03/15/2016 94127 GJ Posted from UB System 24.95 53,446.04 

03/16/2016 94235 CD CK#12401 BILLS 4-7 161.84 53,284.20 

03/16/2016 94223 GJ Posted from UB System 2,804.27 56,088.47 

03/16/2016 94223 GJ Posted from UB System 196.16 55,892.31 

03/16/2016 94223 GJ Posted from UB System 18.00 55,874.31 

03/17/2016 94240 GJ Posted from UB System 8,068.99 63,943.30 
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03/18/2016 94248 GJ TERM LIFE 2 89.90 64,033.20 

03/18/2016 94251 GJ AFLAC 231.40 64,264.60 

03/18/2016 94254 GJ TERM LIFE 1 30.81 64,295.41 

03/18/2016 94243 GJ Posted from UB System 3,274.09 67,569.50 

03/21/2016 94245 GJ DEP LIFE 2.48 67,571.98 

03/21/2016 94279 GJ Posted from UB System 9,640.82 77,212.80 

03/21/2016 94279 GJ Posted from UB System 10.00 77,202.80 

03/21/2016 94279 GJ Posted from UB System 90.48 77,112.32 

03/22/2016 94291 GJ WF TO PR 12,271.69 64,840.63 

03/22/2016 94302 CD CK#12402 DRUG SCREENING KELBY R 45.99 64,794.64 

03/22/2016 94303 CD CK#12403 WATER TESTS 175.00 64,619.64 

03/22/2016 94304 CD CK#12404 USPS 155.00 64,464.64 

03/22/2016 94315 GJ WF TO PAYING 9,092.45 55,372.19 

03/22/2016 94281 GJ Posted from UB System 2,172.55 57,544.74 

03/22/2016 94312 GJ Posted from UB System 4,773.70 62,318.44 

03/22/2016 94312 GJ Posted from UB System 92.11 62,226.33 

03/23/2016 94320 GJ EMERG DWSRF TO WF 42,889.83 105,116.16 

03/23/2016 94327 GJ Posted from UB System 2,857.65 107,973.81 

03/24/2016 94370 GJ Posted from UB System 7,682.54 115,656.35 

03/24/2016 94370 GJ Posted from UB System 4.00 115,652.35 

03/25/2016 94377 CD CK#12405 ASBESTOES TRAINING 1,500.00 114,152.35 

03/25/2016 94378 CD CK#12406 PER DIEM 60.00 114,092.35 

03/25/2016 94379 CD CK#12407 TRAINING PER DIEM 60.00 114,032.35 

03/25/2016 95468 CD Auto Reverse of # 94377 (1,500.00) 115,532.35 

03/25/2016 94371 GJ Posted from UB System 3,519.00 119,051.35 

03/28/2016 94396 GJ Posted from UB System 5,701.01 124,752.36 

03/29/2016 94429 GJ Posted from UB System 2,962.94 127,715.30 

03/30/2016 94430 GJ Posted from UB System 39.25 127,676.05 

03/30/2016 94430 GJ Posted from UB System 2,058.20 129,734.25 

03/30/2016 94431 GJ Posted from UB System 14,260.00 143,994.25 

03/31/2016 94436 CD CK#12408 BILLS 164.01 143,830.24 

03/31/2016 94661 GJ INTEREST INCOME MARCH 18.28 143,848.52 

03/31/2016 95036 GJ TO BAL BANK STATEMENT 0.45 143,848.07 

03/31/2016 94439 GJ Posted from UB System 2,820.11 146,668.18 

03/31/2016 94439 GJ Posted from UB System 22.75 146,645.43 

03/31/2016 94440 GJ Posted from UB System 2,277.40 148,922.83 

269,047.82 120,124.99 Totals 148,922.83 

DREnding Balance 148,922.83 


